Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Mike Christensen
2 Sam Shafer
3 Zac Uren
4 Jim Herlofsky

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Shawn Hise
2 Nick Wilde
3 Steve Rice
4 Josh Anderson

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Brian Keefe
2 Nick Sigurdson
3 Mike Nelson
4 Rod Kampff

Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Steven Neutzling
2 Andy LaHoud
3 Max Fidler
4 Jeff Schlieff

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Craig Pettis
2 Paul Hadden
3 Anthony Green
4 Dennis Steele

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Tom Brigl
2 Kyle Odegaard
3 Tedd Elsen
4 Steve Moe

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Cole Buffington
2 Mark Rezac

3 Todd Fenwick
4 Paul-G Nelson

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Tony McAllister
2 Soua Vang
3 Rick McElvain
4 Bruce Emerson

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Jim Traver
2 Greg Baron
3 JP Jensen
4 Paul Delperdang
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Score
35
37
37
38

Score
42
43
43
45

Score
45
47
48
49

Score
37
40
40
40

Score
37
42
44
45

Score
45
a7
48
48

Score
35
36

36
36

Score
39
41
42
43

Score
45
45
47
47

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00

$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

West
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player
1 Daniel Mader
2 Doug McDaniel
3 Brian Orn
4 Greg Hanson

Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player
1 Rob Owen
2 Donny Zappetillo
3 Tim Ley
4 Dennis Johnson

Flight 3 Net

Pos. Player
1 Josh Puffer
2 Evan McAdam
3 Gene Philipp
4 Stephen Bauer

North
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player
1 Brian Blomquist
2 Chad Peterson
3 Ken Skok
4 Mitch Hall

Flight 2 Net

Pos. Player
1 Thomas Undis
2 Myron Baxley
3 Kevin LaPlante
4 Allen Cossairt

Flight 3 Net

Pos. Player
1 George Bedor
2 Jeff Koch
3 Richard Pettis
4 Tim Mruz

East
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player
1 Chris Fairchild
2 Mike OBrien

3 Steve Albertson
4 Mark Salchert

Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player
1 Brad Stageberg
2 Jeff Loch
3 Gary Athman
4 Travis Zakrzewski

Flight 3 Net

Pos. Player
1 Paul Wagenbach
2 Phillip Laverdiere
3 Scott Wellan
4 Brian Waytashek

Score
32
35
35
35

Score
33
34
37
37

Score
34
35
36
37

Score
34
34
35
36

Score
30
35
36
38

Score
34
37
37
38

Score
32
33

33
34

Score
33
34
34
35

Score
34
34
35
36

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00

$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Gross Skins
Player

Sam Shafer
Brian Orn

Net Skins
Player

Rod Kampff
Evan McAdam
Brian Keefe

Proxies
Player
Zac Uren
Brian Orn

Gross Skins
Player

Craig Pettis
Chad Peterson

Net Skins
Player

Richard Pettis
Michael Hrudka
Terry Mruz
Levi Dickie
Thomas Undis
Kyle Odegaard
George Bedor

Proxies
Player
Craig Pettis
Rob Kinsey

Gross Skins
Player

Sam Tarara
Cole Buffington

Net Skins
Player

Gary Athman
Brian Waytashek

Proxies
Player

Mark Hannah
Clifford Osada

Birdie on 6
Birdie on 8

Eagle on 1
Eagle on 3
Double Eagle on 8

Hole
3w
8w

Birdie on 9
Birdie on 4

Eagle on 2
Eagle on 3
Eagle on 7
Eagle on 8
Eagle on 4
Double Eagle on 5
Eagle on 1

Hole
6N
8N

Birdie on 1

Birdie on 1
* Tie breaker
process used

Eagle on 2
Eagle on 8

Hole
3E - Hole in One
7E

Purse
$62.00
$62.00

Purse
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$37.00
$37.00

Purse
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$57.00
$57.00

Purse
$107.00
$107.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00
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