

# August 28, 2024 LG/LN Results

## West

### Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Mike Christensen	35	\$37.00
2	Sam Shafer	37	\$31.00
3	Zac Uren	37	\$25.00
4	Jim Herlofsky	38	\$19.00

### Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Daniel Mader	32	\$37.00
2	Doug McDaniel	35	\$31.00
3	Brian Orn	35	\$25.00
4	Greg Hanson	35	\$19.00

### Gross Skins

Player		Purse
Sam Shafer	Birdie on 6	\$62.00
Brian Orn	Birdie on 8	\$62.00

### Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Shawn Hise	42	\$37.00
2	Nick Wilde	43	\$31.00
3	Steve Rice	43	\$25.00
4	Josh Anderson	45	\$19.00

### Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Rob Owen	33	\$37.00
2	Donny Zappetillo	34	\$31.00
3	Tim Ley	37	\$25.00
4	Dennis Johnson	37	\$19.00

### Net Skins

Player		Purse
Rod Kampff	Eagle on 1	\$85.00
Evan McAdam	Eagle on 3	\$85.00
Brian Keefe	Double Eagle on 8	\$85.00

### Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Brian Keefe	45	\$37.00
2	Nick Sigurdson	47	\$31.00
3	Mike Nelson	48	\$25.00
4	Rod Kampff	49	\$19.00

### Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Josh Puffer	34	\$37.00
2	Evan McAdam	35	\$31.00
3	Gene Philipp	36	\$25.00
4	Stephen Bauer	37	\$19.00

### Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
Zac Uren	3W	\$25.00
Brian Orn	8W	\$25.00

## North

### Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Steven Neutzling	37	\$37.00
2	Andy LaHoud	40	\$31.00
3	Max Fidler	40	\$25.00
4	Jeff Schlieff	40	\$19.00

### Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Brian Blomquist	34	\$37.00
2	Chad Peterson	34	\$31.00
3	Ken Skok	35	\$25.00
4	Mitch Hall	36	\$19.00

### Gross Skins

Player		Purse
Craig Pettis	Birdie on 9	\$37.00
Chad Peterson	Birdie on 4	\$37.00

### Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Craig Pettis	37	\$37.00
2	Paul Hadden	42	\$31.00
3	Anthony Green	44	\$25.00
4	Dennis Steele	45	\$19.00

### Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Thomas Undis	30	\$37.00
2	Myron Baxley	35	\$31.00
3	Kevin LaPlante	36	\$25.00
4	Allen Cossairt	38	\$19.00

### Net Skins

Player		Purse
Richard Pettis	Eagle on 2	\$27.00
Michael Hrudka	Eagle on 3	\$27.00
Terry Mruz	Eagle on 7	\$27.00
Levi Dickie	Eagle on 8	\$27.00
Thomas Undis	Eagle on 4	\$27.00
Kyle Odegaard	Double Eagle on 5	\$27.00
George Bedor	Eagle on 1	\$27.00

### Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Tom Brigl	45	\$37.00
2	Kyle Odegaard	47	\$31.00
3	Tedd Elsen	48	\$25.00
4	Steve Moe	48	\$19.00

### Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	George Bedor	34	\$37.00
2	Jeff Koch	37	\$31.00
3	Richard Pettis	37	\$25.00
4	Tim Mruz	38	\$19.00

### Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
Craig Pettis	6N	\$25.00
Rob Kinsey	8N	\$25.00

## East

### Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Cole Buffington	35	\$37.00
2	Mark Rezac	36	\$31.00
3	Todd Fenwick	36	\$25.00
4	Paul-G Nelson	36	\$19.00

### Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Chris Fairchild	32	\$37.00
2	Mike OBrien	33	\$31.00
3	Steve Albertson	33	\$25.00
4	Mark Salchert	34	\$19.00

### Gross Skins

Player		Purse
Sam Tarara	Birdie on 1	\$57.00
Cole Buffington	Birdie on 1	\$57.00
	* Tie breaker process used	

### Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Tony McAllister	39	\$37.00
2	Soua Vang	41	\$31.00
3	Rick McElvain	42	\$25.00
4	Bruce Emerson	43	\$19.00

### Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Brad Stageberg	33	\$37.00
2	Jeff Loch	34	\$31.00
3	Gary Athman	34	\$25.00
4	Travis Zakrzewski	35	\$19.00

### Net Skins

Player		Purse
Gary Athman	Eagle on 2	\$107.00
Brian Waytashek	Eagle on 8	\$107.00

### Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Jim Traver	45	\$37.00
2	Greg Baron	45	\$31.00
3	JP Jensen	47	\$25.00
4	Paul Delperdang	47	\$19.00

### Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Paul Wagenbach	34	\$37.00
2	Phillip Laverdiere	34	\$31.00
3	Scott Wellan	35	\$25.00
4	Brian Waytashek	36	\$19.00

### Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
Mark Hannah	<b>3E - Hole in One</b>	\$25.00
Clifford Osada	7E	\$25.00